4141 IL Route 84 S.
Hanover, IL 61041

(815)858-9005

cfox@riverridge210.org

https://www.riverridge2
10.org/

River Ridge CUSD 210
District Information

Board of Education

Amy Finn — President Dr. G. Allen Crist — Vice President
Diane Haring — Secretary

Barb Schaible — Member Lisa Walters - Member
Brian Engle — Member Michael Kuzniar - Member

District Departments:

Superintendent: Colleen Fox  cfox@riverridge210.org

MS/HS Principal: Mike Foltz ~ mfoltz@riverridge210.org

ES Principal: Laura Kuzniar lkuzniar@riverridge210.org

Finance: Sharon Randecker Srandecker@riverridge210.org
Technology: Doug Nicholas dnicholas@riverridge210.org

Social Worker: Cory Walters cwalters@riverridge210.org

MS/HS Guidance: Marie Brzezinski mbrzezinski@riverridge210.org
ES Guidance: Kristy Leitzen kleitzen@riverridge210.org

Transportation: Colleen Fox cfox@riverridge210.org

Health Services: Lisa Haas lhaas@riverridge210.org
Cafeteria: Terri Potter tpotter@riverridge210.org

River Ridge Staff
The district employs 92 staff: 49 certified teachers, 3 administrators, 21
classified staff, 5 cafeteria workers, 5 custodians, and 9 bus drivers

River Ridge Finances

FY24 Operating Budget: $11,817,792

FY23 Operating Expenditure per Pupil: $20,510
FY22 Total Equalized Assessed Value: $190,636,001

Student Fees: River Ridge CUSD 210 charges a material and technology fee to
defray costs. K-12 fee cost is $55. Driver’s Education fee is $75. Student fees

are due at the time of registration.

River Ridge CUSD 210 has an enrollment of 450 studeﬁ;@"ﬁ‘i‘el(-lzth




